Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2016/2204(INI) Procedure completed

Women and their roles in rural areas

Subject

3.10.01 Agricultural structures and holdings, farmers
4.10.09 Women condition and rights

Key events

15/09/2016

15/09/2016

28/02/2017
08/03/2017

03/04/2017

04/04/2017

04/04/2017

04/04/2017

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to joint committee announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee
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https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2017-0058_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-8-2017-04-03-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2017-0099_EN.html

